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Strauss)
3.16 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "I Live Again"
4.14 Melodies De Luxe
5.0 "Little Women"
6.0 "Mr. Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Eugene Wolff and his Orch-
estra, "‘Supper in. Vienna
6.46 Diggers’ session
7. O Listen in, Mr. Bandsman
7.16 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
7.34 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"Littlé Work-a-Day World"
(Rodgers)
7.37 Bob Knight, electric guitar,
"Pagan Love Song" (Freed)
7.43 Norman Cloutier and his
Orchestra, ‘‘The More I See You"
8. 0 Have You Heard These?
8.15 Achievement
8.26 Vincent Lopez and his Or-
chestra, "Tico, Tico," "The Girl
Who Came From Peru"
8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.26 The Philadelphia Orchestra,"A Hero’s Life’? (Strauss)
10. 0 Close down

4h Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6, 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: FamousOrchestras: Royal Philharmonic
Orchestra (England)
412. O ‘Lunch Music (12.15, and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour, featuring
Russian Composers: Moussorg-
sky, ‘Boris Goudonov," Sym-
phonic Synthesis
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light Symphony Orchestra,"Miniature" Suite (Coates, arr.
Fletcher)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States

8. 0 The ‘Royal Dunedin Male‘Choir presents a Jubilee ConcertConductor: Ernest Drake
Soloists: Bertha Rawlinson (con-
tralto), Ethel Wallace (violin)(From the Town: Hall)
9.27 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Mr. Whittington" (Newman)
9.34 "The Devils Cub,’ from
the Book by Georgette Heyer
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN {O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

5. 0-56.30 p.m. Music for Every-
man
6, 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular. Music
8.0 "Forgotten People"
8.15 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the: Days"
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 "Heart Songs"
9.45 "BBC Revue Orchestra"
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close downBY
7, 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Most, Usual
Questions About Bottling"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session: Rata
5.15-5.30 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave’"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder. the Sea"
7. O After Dinner Music
7.30 From the Studios: Alex
Lange (baritone), "King Charles"
(White), ‘‘Melisande in the
Wood" (Goetz), ‘*The Rose’
(Johnson), "Youth" (Allitsen)
7.45 News and Commentary $a
the United States
8. 0 Music from the Operas
48.45 ‘‘McGlusky the Sea Rover’
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance: Laurence
Welk
10. 0 Close down

1ZB setae, 280m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly

|
Road with the Spectator
40. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 By Request
Home Service session
The Life of Mary Southern
Women’s World (Marina)
The Junior Quiz
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6.15 London News
6.30 Long Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
745 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Round Up9.5 Gedrge and Nell
10. 0 The District Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 ‘Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’
session 4 aa

2.0 By Request2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz
5.15 The Junior» Guest An-
nouncer
6.15 London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby °

7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 George and Nell40. 0 Meet Dr. Morelle
10.145 Reserved
41: @ London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club —

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
40. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ ses-
2.0 By Request2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s _ session,with Grace and Jacko, commenc-
ing with Funland Express
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer6.15 London News
6.30 His Last Plunge
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45. Those We Love
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20. Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Fashion Spotlight
9. 1 George and Nell
10. Thanks for the Song10.15 Yes. Indeed: The Swing
Band, its sections and units
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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1316 k.e, 229 m.

6. 0; 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances ~

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 6 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. By Request2.30 The Home Service session{rmFor Ever YoungRita Entertains
Women’s World (Tul)
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
So the Story Goes
London. News"
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Every-
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories.
pind
hy? oo potieeyDon’t Get Me WrongGeorge and Nell

Songs of Good Cheer. ;District Telephone Quiz
London News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of DayClose down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30. Health Talk9.0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices.
6. O p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Gardening session
7.15 Armchair Romances (frat
perce?The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood Holiday
The Citadel
George and Nell
Anne Stewart Talks
Popular Classics/
Close downSLOCOSRMMNN
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